
RESULTS 12&U FIGURES (v2).xls 11/11/18 14:51 Richard Crisp

10th	
  November	
  2018 12&U

Referee

Fig	
  1 StraightBallet	
  Leg	
   106 1.6 AR 1 Shelagh	
  Zimmer Di	
  Hughes Georgie	
  Coombes Jenny	
  Gray
Fig	
  2 Barracuda 327 1.9 2 Kerry	
  Norden Francesca	
  Casagrande Susan	
  Innes Mark	
  Wilcox
Fig	
  3 Swan 226 2.1 3 Nicola	
  Blinkhorn Alison	
  Cameron Alix	
  Gliniecka Timea	
  Bardi
Fig	
  4 Water	
  drop 363 1.5 4 Alyson	
  Bashford Paula	
  Brand Steve	
  Merret Daniel	
  Vernis

5 Steve	
  Surridge Souad	
  Abdellaoui Michele	
  Smith Erica	
  Moo

Rank Name Club 7.1 YoB Solo fig	
  1 fig	
  2 fig	
  3 fig	
  4 pt score pens result

1 Annie	
  Skaanild HSYS Henley	
  Synchronized	
  SC 1379205 2006 7.4667	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.9933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.2400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.8000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.5000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.7746	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.7746	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

2 Grace	
  Hiscutt COBW City	
  of	
  Bristol	
  SC 1362025 2007 8.6933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.9933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.1300	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.4000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.2166	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.4177	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.4177	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

3 Emma	
  Buckley HSYS Henley	
  Synchronized	
  SC 1330646 2006 Solo 8.4267	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.5767	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.9500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.4734	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   51.3710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   51.3710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

4 Jessica	
  Howard LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1335081 2007 7.8933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.0067	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.4700	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.2500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.6200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.9437	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.9437	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

5 Florence	
  Blinkhorn RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1323624 2006 Solo 9.8133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.8933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.7400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.7500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.1966	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   58.0234	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   58.0234	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

6 Sofija	
  Dakovic RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1366220 2006 9.9733	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.7533	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.2000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.9266	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.8262	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.8262	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

7 Isabelle	
  Aston COBW City	
  of	
  Bristol	
  SC 1427292 2007 8.4800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.7533	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.0800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.8000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.1133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.4554	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.4554	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

8 Eva	
  Narewska HSYS Henley	
  Synchronized	
  SC 982803 2008 7.6267	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.8933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.4100	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.7000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.6300	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

9 Francesca	
  Pringle RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1305598 2006 8.9067	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.5133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.8500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.4500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.7200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.5352	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.5352	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

10 Louisa	
  Horlock RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1284244 2007 8.4800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.2600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.4800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.6000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.8200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.6761	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.6761	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

11 Eleanor	
  Cameron-­‐Brookbank HYTS Hythe	
  Aqua 1138871 2007 8.5867	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.8300	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.3500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.2667	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.8968	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.8968	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

12 Lily	
  Halasi LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1234566 2009 Solo 10.0267	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.8300	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13.5800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.1500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.5867	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   61.3897	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   61.3897	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

13 Shameiah	
  Nanton LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1215318 2006 8.8000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.6133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.6200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.3500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.3833	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.6525	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.6525	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

14 Lana	
  Darcy RUSS Rushmoor	
  Synchro	
  SC 1218165 2006 9.1733	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.7400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.1300	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.2500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.2933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.5258	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.5258	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

15 Aisling	
  Khan LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1210198 2007 9.9733	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.4233	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.6000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.4000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.3966	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.4882	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.4882	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

16 Beatrice	
  Askar RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1366222 2006 8.3733	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.6900	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.4800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.9000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.4433	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.7370	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.7370	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

17 Olivija	
  Urbonaite LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1309834 2006 9.8667	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.6400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.7400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.6000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.8467	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   58.9390	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   58.9390	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

18 Gracie	
  Joyce COBW City	
  of	
  Bristol	
  SC 1340369 2006 8.1067	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.7400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.6600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.7500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   33.2567	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   46.8404	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   46.8404	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

19 Eleanor	
  Bisp	
   WDSS Witney	
  &	
  District	
  Synchronised	
  S 1227190 2007 9.4933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.3867	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.9900	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.0000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.8700	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.7465	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.7465	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

20 Anabelle	
  Sangiorgio LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1350228 2007 9.5467	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.2600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.3000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.6267	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.9954	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.9954	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

21 Jessica	
  Hinxman LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1260668 2006 8.5333	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.2600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.1800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.4000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.3733	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.4554	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.4554	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

22 Carla	
  Pietrafesa LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1371460 2007 Solo 10.8800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.9067	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13.3700	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.2500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   45.4067	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   63.9531	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   63.9531	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

23 Zara	
  Warren HSYS Henley	
  Synchronized	
  SC 1184322 2008 8.7467	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.0067	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.5500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.3000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.6034	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.9625	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.9625	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

24 Danae	
  Boitsidis RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1305435 2006 8.2133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.6900	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.8500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.5500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.3033	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   51.1314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   51.1314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

25 Cara	
  Zeidler RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1366218 2006 8.5333	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.1967	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.6600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.9500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.3400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.7746	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.7746	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

26 Maria	
  Vittoria	
  Chiri ATLS Atlantis	
  Amateur	
  SC 1333542 2006 8.0533	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.6133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.6100	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.5000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.7766	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   46.1642	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   46.1642	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

MULTI REGIONAL AGE GROUP
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

9TH-10TH NOVEMBER
K2 CRAWLEY

FIGURES

fig1 fig2 fig3 fig	
  4
Steve	
  Fuller



RESULTS 12&U FIGURES (v2).xls 11/11/18 14:51 Richard Crisp

Rank Name Club 7.1 YoB Solo fig	
  1 fig	
  2 fig	
  3 fig	
  4 pt score pens result

27 Heather	
  Surley ATLS Atlantis	
  Amateur	
  SC 1271412 2006 7.5200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.5500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.2800	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.0500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   29.4000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.4085	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   41.4085	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

28 Isabella	
  Vorster RRSS Reading	
  Royals	
  SSC 1366217 2006 8.5867	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.6267	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.1000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.8500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.1634	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.5259	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.5259	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

29 Amelie	
  Williams COBW City	
  of	
  Bristol	
  SC 1362012 2006 9.4400	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.3233	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.6600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.5500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.9733	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.0751	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.0751	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

30 Robyn	
  Ashworth COBW City	
  of	
  Bristol	
  SC 1169143 2007 9.1200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.2467	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.6200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.5000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.4867	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.2066	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.2066	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

31 Ola	
  Czarnowska LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1309833 2006 8.7467	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.5133	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.9200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.2500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   38.4300	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.1268	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   54.1268	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

32 Alexia	
  Drositis SSSL Seymour	
  Synchro	
  Swim	
  Sch 1332842 2006 8.5867	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5900	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.8000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.4767	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.9672	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   49.9672	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

33 Romy	
  Rushton COBW City	
  of	
  Bristol	
  SC 1328758 2006 8.8533	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.4500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5900	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   7.3000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   36.1933	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.9765	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.9765	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

34 Elena	
  Smith-­‐Fernandez POVC Portsmouth	
  Victoria	
  SC 1215949 2007 Solo 10.6667	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.7033	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.6000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.0500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.0200	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.5915	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.5915	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

35 Milan	
  Kadrok LRSL London	
  Regional	
  Synchronised	
  SC 1270812 2007 9.2267	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9.5633	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.2500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   8.3500	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   39.3900	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.4789	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   55.4789	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

36 -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

37 -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  


